
 

 

blackgracecowley.com 

   

FOR SALE  
WAREHOUSE INVESTMENT – OIRO £1,495,000 excl. - Approximately 15,918 sq ft 

Magnet Investment, Head Road, Douglas 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

• A great opportunity to purchase a large warehouse investment, close to Douglas Town Centre 
and comprising of circa 15,918 sq ft of space. 

• The property is let in its entirety to Magnet (IOM) Limited, guaranteed by Magnet 
Limited.  The Tenants have been in occupation of the building for over 25 years and 
have just extended their lease for a further 5 years to 28th September 2029. 

• Situated just off South Quay, the Magnet Depot is perfectly situated within easy 
access of the town and all amenities. 

• With parking to the front and side of the property, two larger roller shutter doors, and 
a recently upgraded Showroom area, this represents a rare chance to purchase such 
a substantial warehouse/logistics unit so close to town with excellent access onto 
South Quay and the main road network. 



 

 

blackgracecowley.com 

 

LOCATION 
Traveling along South Quay, take the turning up 
Head Road at the roundabout, where the 
property can be found on the right-hand side, 
within a small complex of industrial buildings, 
and close to the South Quay Industrial Estate. 
 

ACCOMMODATION 
Excellent frontage, facing directly onto Head Road. 
 
Total agreed area of circa 15,918 sq ft comprising: 

• Main warehouse (including administrative 
offices) – Approx. 14,192 sq ft. 

• Retail Showroom – Approx. 1,726 sq ft. 
 

LEASE TERMS 
The existing long-term lease to Magnet was 
amended by Deed of Variation dated 18th 
October 2024 to extend the lease to 28th 
September 2029. 
If the lease is further extended, then the rent will 
be reviewed from that date. 

 RENTAL 

The passing rental is now £115,000pa, reflecting 
only £7.00psf on the warehouse space, and 
£9.00psf on the Showroom, which compares 
favourably with other lettings around the 
Douglas area allowing good upside rental growth 
potential.  
 

PRICE 
Offers are invited in the region of £1,495,000 
exclusive representing a gross initial yield of 
7.6%. 
 

POSSESSION 
Subject to the current lease. 
 

VIEWING 
Strictly by appointment through Black Grace 
Cowley – Contact Mark Grace 
m.grace@blackgracecowley.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 Black Grace Cowley Limited 
Details of Black Grace Cowley can be viewed on our website blackgracecowley.com 
This document is for general informative purposes only. The information in it is believed to be correct, but no express or implied representation or warranty is made by Black Grace Cowley as to its accuracy or 
completeness, and the opinions in it constitute our judgement as of this date but are subject to change. Reliance should not be placed upon the information, forecasts and opinions set out herein for the purpose of 
any particular transaction, and no responsibility or liability, whether in negligence or otherwise, is accepted by Black Grace Cowley or by any of its directors, officers, employees, agents or representatives for any 
direct, indirect or consequential loss or damage which may result from any such reliance or other use thereof. All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be transmitted or reproduced in any material form 
by any means, electronic, recording, mechanical, photocopying or otherwise, or stored in any information storage or retrieval system of any nature, without the prior written permission of the copyright holder, except 
in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Designs and Patents Act 1988. Warning: the doing of an unauthorised act in relation to a copyright work may result in both a civil claim for damages and criminal 
prosecution. 

Sharon Gelling 
Commercial Department 
01624 645550 
sharon@blackgracecowley.com 

Ben Quayle 
Commercial Department 
01624 645550 
ben@blackgracecowley.com  

 

 
 

mailto:m.grace@blackgracecowley.com
mailto:sharon@blackgracecowley.com
mailto:ben@blackgracecowley.com

